	Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details						
File #:	1329	9-18	Version:	1	Name:	Bid Recommendation Stormwater Improvem	for Bid#151-2018 Arrowhead nents
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	12/1	4/2018			In control:	Urban County Counci	I
On agenda:	1/31	/2019			Final actio	n: 1/31/2019	
Enactment date:	1/31	/2019			Enactmen	t#: R-007-2019	
Title:	A Resolution accepting the bid of Lagco, Inc., in the amount of \$203,462, for the Arrowhead Stormwater Improvements, for the Div. of Water Quality, and authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with Lagco, Inc., related to the bid. (6 Bids, Low) [Martin]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Lagco, Inc., 2. Contract, 3. LagcoCOI, 4. 00639709.pdf, 5. R-007-2019, 6. C-014-2019, 7. 014- 2019- CONTRACT, 8. C-014-2019						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y			Action	Result
1/31/2019	1 Urban County Council				Approved Pass		
1/17/2019	1	1 Urban County Council				Received First Reading	